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18:30-20:30

6:30-8:30
9:00

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:30

9:30-9:40

9:40-10:10

10:10-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-13:15

13:15-17:00

Tuesday, July 26

ARRIVAL AND CHECK-IN

FREAR HALL CHECK-IN
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘T AT MANOA
2569 DOLE ST. HoNnoLULU, HI 96822 (808) 956-0497

DINNER AT HALE ALOHA CAFE

Wednesday, July 27

BREAKFAST AT HALE ALOHA CAFE

OPENING CEREMONY
ORIENTATION
HALAU O HAUMEA, KAMAKAKUOKALANI CENTER FOR HAWAIIAN STUDIES

Welcoming Remarks

DR. DENISE KONAN, Former Chancellor of University of Hawai‘i at
Manoa; Chair, Department of Economics, University of Hawai‘i at Manoa,;
Director, Energy and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Solutions, University of
Hawai‘i Economic Research Organization

Opening Remarks
DR. LEE-JAY CHO, Chairman, Northeast Asia Economic Forum

Introduction of YLP Coordinators and Staff

Orientation/Q&A
DR. SHUQIANG ZHANG AND OTHERS

COFFEE BREAK
Introduction of YLP Fellows (Introduced by Partner)

WELCOMING LUNCH (Catered)

SESSION 1: INTRODUCTION TO HAWAIIAN HISTORY, ECONOMY,
SOCIETY

OLI

DR. MAENETTE BENHAM, Dean, Hawai‘inuiakea School of Hawaiian
Knowledge
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6:30-8:30
9:00-12:00

9:00-9:20
9:20-9:25
9:25-9:45
9:45-9:50
9:50-10:10
10:10-10:15
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:05
11:05-11:10
11:10-11:30
11:30-11:35
11:35-11:55
11:55-12:00
12:00-13:15

13:15-17:00
COOPERATION

DR. DAVIANNA MCGREGOR, Professor of Ethnic Studies, University of
Hawai‘i at Manoa

DR. KEKEHA SOLIS, Assistant Professor, Hawai‘inuiakea School of
Hawaiian Knowledge, Kawaihuelani Hawaiian Language

DR. LiA KEAWE, Assistant Professor, Hawai‘inuiakea School of Hawaiian
Knowledge, Kamakakiiokalani Hawaiian Studies

DR. KEKAI PERRY, Assistant Professor, Hawai‘inuiakea School of
Hawaiian Knowledge, Kamakakiiokalani Hawaiian Studies

GROUP DISCUSSIONS

GROUP PRESENTATIONS SIGN-UP

Thursday, July 28

BREAKFAST AT HALE ALOHA CAFE

AREA GROUP PRESENTATIONS
Saunders Hall; Miller Room (515)

AREA GROUP KOREA
Discussion/Interaction
AREA GROUP UNITED STATES
Discussion/Interaction
AREA GROUP JAPAN
Discussion/Interaction
BREAK

AREA GROUP MONGOLIA
Discussion/Interaction
AREA GROUP RUSSIA
Discussion/Interaction
AREA GROUP CHINA
Discussion/Interaction

LUNCH
SESSION 2: INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION, RESEARCH, AND

Saunders Hall; Miller Room (515)
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DR. REED DASENBROCK, Vice Chancellor of Academic Affairs, University
of Hawai‘i at Manoa

DR. RICHARD DUBANOSKI, Dean, College of Social Sciences, University of
Hawai‘i at Manoa

DR. BAOYAN CHENG, Assistant Professor in Comparative/International
Education, University of Hawai‘i at Manoa

Friday, July 29

6:30-8:30 BREAKFAST AT HALE ALOHA CAFE
9:00-12:00 GROUP WORK
12:00-13:15 LunNcH

13:15-17:00 SESSION 3: HISTORY OF NORTHEAST ASIA
Saunders Hall; Miller Room (515)

DR. BAN BYUNG YUL, Professor, Korea University of Foreign Studies and
University of Hawai‘i at Manoa

DR. WANG XIAOJUN, Associate Professor, Department of Economics,
University of Hawai‘i at Manoa

DR. KENNON BREAZEALE, East-West Center, and Affiliate Graduate
Faculty, University of Hawai‘i at Manoa

Saturday, July 30

7:00-9:00 HIKE TO DIAMOND HEAD
10:00-11:30 BRUNCH AT HALE ALOHA CAFE
12:00-15:00 LYON ARBORETUM

16:00- ALA MOANA

Sunday, July 31

10:00-12:00 BRUNCH AT HALE ALOHA CAFE

Options: Hanauma Bay, Pearl Harbor, Polynesian Cultural Center, North
Shore.
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6:30-8:30
9:00-12:00

12:00-13:15
13:15-17:00

6:30-8:30

9:00-12:00

12:00-13:15
13:15-17:00

Monday, August 1

BREAKFAST AT HALE ALOHA CAFE

INDIVIDUAL PRESENTATIONS:
Saunders Hall; Miller Room (515)

Misuzu Uehara, Xu Liu, Olga Demina/Aleksei Novitckii, Kara Hill, Eunjung
Lim

LuNCH
SESSION 4: AGING AND POPULATIONS
Saunders Hall; Miller Room (515)

DR. ROBERT RETHERFORD, Coordinator of the Research Program’s
Population and Health Study Area, East-West Center

DR. SANG-HYOP LEE, Associate Professor, Department of Economics,
University of Hawai‘i at Manoa

Tuesday, August 2

BREAKFAST AT HALE ALOHA CAFE
INDIVIDUAL PRESENTATIONS:

Saunders Hall; Miller Room (515)

Kanae Tokunaga, Masafumi Okazaki, Batbold Zagdragchaa, Mikhail Potanin
Jina Yeo

LUNCH

SESSION 5: TOURISM INDUSTRY AND TRANSPORTATION

Saunders Hall; Miller Room (515)

DR. JAMES MAK, Emeritus Professor, Department of Economics, University
of Hawai‘i at Manoa; Research Fellow, University of Hawai‘i Economic
Research Organization

MR. MIKE MCCARTNEY, President and CEO, Hawai‘i Tourism Authority

DR. CHRISTINE Y ANO, Professor and Chair, Department of Anthropology,
University of Hawai‘i at Manoa
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6:30-8:30

9:00-12:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:35

9:35-10:05

10:05-10:10

12:00-13:15

13:15-17:00

13:15-13:45

13:45-13:50

13:50-14:20

14:20-14:25

6:30-8:00
8:15
9:00-10:30
10:30-11:00

Wednesday, August 3

BREAKFAST AT HALE ALOHA CAFE

Saunders Hall; Miller Room (515)

GROUP PRESENTATIONS

1: TRADE AND ECONOMIC PARTNERSHIP
DISCUSSION

2: CROSS-BORDER INFRASTRUCTURE AND FINANCING
DISCUSSION

LUNCH

GROUP PRESENTATIONS

3: ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT
DISCUSSION

4: AGING AND FERTILITY

DISCUSSION

Thursday, August 4

BREAKFAST AT HALE ALOHA CAFE
LEAVE SINCLAIR CIRCLE
‘TOLANI PALACE

HAwAIl STATE CAPITOL

11:00- PITORUNCH AT WASHINGTON PLACE

2:30-3:30

THE SUPREME COURT OF HAWAII
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6:30-8:30

9:00-12:30

12:30-13:15

13:15-17:00

9:00-11:00

Friday, August 5

BREAKFAST AT HALE ALOHA CAFE

SESSION 6: TRADE

Saunders Hall; Miller Room (515)

DR. THERESA GREANEY, Associate Professor, Department of Economics,
University of Hawai‘i at Manoa

DR. SUMNER LA CROIX, Professor, Department of Economics, University
of Hawai‘i at Manoa; Research Fellow, University of Hawai‘i Economic
Research Organization

DR. TANAKA KIYOYASU, Researcher, Institute of Developing Economies-
Japan External Trade Organization

LuNCH

SESSION 7: ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT

Saunders Hall; Miller Room (515)

DRr. ScoTT SHEMWELL, CEO, Knowledge Ops, Inc.

DR. JAMES GRIFFIN, Assistant Specialist, Hawai‘i Natural Energy Institute
MR. KENJI SUMIDA, Secretary General, North America Committee, NEAEF

DR. UCHIDA MITSUHO, Former Director, Central Research Institute of
Electric Power Industry, Japan

Saturday, August 6

FREAR HALL CONFERENCE RooM Q1232 (12" FLOOR)
SESSION 8: FINANCE

DR. INOUE SATOSHI, Visiting Professor, National Graduate Institute for
Policy Studies (GRIPS), Japan

DR. ZHANG JIANPING, Director, Regional Cooperation, Institute for
International Economic Research, National Development and Reform
Commission, People’s Republic of China

DR. LEE-JAY CHO, Chairman, Northeast Asia Economic Forum
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11:30-13:30
13:30-15:30

10:00-13:00

BEFORE 12:00

15:00 -

18:30-21:00

DR. L1U MING, Assistant Professor of Finance, Nankai University, Tianjin,
China

BRUNCH AT HALE ALOHA CAFE
POLICY MAKERS MEETING WITH YLP PARTICIPANTS

Moderated by: DR. LEE-JAY CHO, Chairman, Northeast Asia Economic
Forum

With GLYN FORD, Former Member of EU Parliament and Chair of East
Asian Policy Committee, Brussels, Belgium

DAVID McCLAIN, Former President, University of Hawai‘i at Manoa

BAHK BYONG WON, Former Vice Minister of Finance and Planning and
Senior Advisor to President

DUk CHOONG KIM, Co-founder, Daewoo Corporation, Former Minister of
Education

Sunday, August 7

BRUNCH AT HALE ALOHA CAFE
CHECK OUT OF FREAR HALL

CHECK-IN TO MAILE SKY COURT HOTEL

2058 Kuhio Avenue, Honolulu, HI 96815 (808) 947-2828
RECEPTION DINNER

HALE Koa HOTEL
2055 Kalia Road, Honolulu, HI (808) 945-2575

Monday, August 8

20™ ANNUAL NORTHEAST ASIA ECONOMIC FORUM CONFERENCE

HAWwAII PRINCE HOTEL WAIKIKI
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100 Holomoana Street
Honolulu, HI 96815
(808) 956-1111

Tuesday, August 9

20™ ANNUAL NORTHEAST ASIA ECONOMIC FORUM CONFERENCE

6:30-8:30

9:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:45

13:45-17:00

18:00-19:30

19:30-21:30

HAWwAII PRINCE HOTEL WAIKIKI

Wednesday, August 10

BREAKFAST NEAR AQUA MAILE SKY COURT

Bus to Saunders Hall: Miller Room

YLP FocUSED DiscUsSION ON NEAEF CONFERENCE
COFFEE BREAK

ANNOUNCEMENTS/COMPLETION OF EVALUATIONS
LUNCH

FREE TIME

GRADUATION CEREMONY (HALE K0oA HOTEL)
2055 Kalia Road, Honolulu, HI (808) 945-2575

GRADUATION DINNER

Thursday, August 11

CHECK-OUT AND DEPARTURE
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